creating value in applied computing
Onboard VIA C7/ Eden CPU
VIA CN700 Chipset
Two DIMM up to 2GB DDR2 400/533 SDRAM
VGA, 2-CH LVDS, TV-out
Dual Realtek RTL8111B Gigabit LAN
1 PCI, 1Mini-PCI, Type II CF
2 SATA, 6 USB 2.0, 4 COM, CRT, 2 IDE ,

2
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
EM-9765A VIA V4 C7 1GHz(9W) with Dual Gigabit LAN/6 USB
EM-9765B VIA V4 Eden 400MHz(2.5W) with Single Fast LAN/4 USB
EM-9765C VIA V4 ULV Eden 500MHz(1.5W) with Single Fast LAN/4 USB
EM-9765D VIA V4 Eden 1 GHz(5W) with Dual Gigabit LAN/6 USB
PLATFORM ARCHITECTURE
VIA
CPu
C7/Eden